
LOT 14 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.
936-2274,

MANSMANN RICHARD
1025 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 4.43 48,730 0 0 48,730

STANDARD
3

342,271
47,829
48,730

438,830
123,215
315,615

HX HB 51,411
264,204
438,830

0

444,888

0936/2274 10/05/2001 WD Q V 42,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

RICHARD MANSMANN

2026
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37864 MAINT/ALTR 95 03/14/2019

32852 STORAGE 110 04/09/2015

25613 POOL ENCL 80 03/14/2007

25392 POOL 175 01/10/2007

2003HX Base Yr

1025 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,131 126.7596 141.97 444,508 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2604

BAS 2,604 100 2,604 284,661

FGR 705 55 388 42,415

FOP 207 30 62 6,778

FOP 256 30 77 8,418

3,772 3,131 342,271

BAS= W9  U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  W2 FOP= W25 S12 E14 N4 E11 N8$ S8
W11 S4 W14 N14 W21 S52 E14 FOP= S3 E31 N6 W12 N4 W6 S4 W12 S3
W1$ E1 N3 E12 N4 E6 S4 E12 FGR= S10 E25 N29 W15 S2 W10 S17$
N17 E10 N2 E13 N28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,370.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 8,740

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 21,773

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 31 46 1,426.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 8,556

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 70 2015 2015 3 70 7,560

47,829

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 48,730


